Catarinense de Supercross
85cc Santo Amaro do Imperatriz 0,530 Km ..;.;.
Corrida 16/3/2008 15:46 . . . .

Race (12 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 48.749 +1.574 15:54:27.112
(138) Victor Feltz 10 48.437 +1.262 15:55:15.549
1 - 15:47:32.044 11 47.175 - 15:56:02.724
2 49.569 +3.632 15:48:21.613 12 52.575 +5.400 15:56:55.299
3 46.316 +0.379 15:49:07.929
4 47.704 +1.767 15:49:55.633 (49) Gabriel Hermes Schmitt
5 46.512 +0.575 15:50:42.145 1 15:47:35.628
6 46.267 +0.330 15:51:28.412 2 1:04.552 - 15:48:40.180
7 46.032 +0.095 15:52:14.444 3 1:16.024 +11.472 15:49:56.204
8 46.339 +0.402 15:53:00.783
9 45937 | - 15:53:46.720
10 47.469 +1.532 15:54:34.189
1 47.886 +1.949 15:55:22.075
12 48.120 +2.183 15:56:10.195

(175) Maylon Marques Dal Lago

1 15:47:31.099
2 49.551 +3.074 15:48:20.650
3 50.060 +3.583 15:49:10.710
4 48.430 +1.953 15:49:59.140
5 46.477 - 15:50:45.617
6 48.315 +1.838 15:51:33.932
7 48.395 +1.918 15:52:22.327
8 46.933 +0.456 15:53:09.260
9 47.016 +0.539 15:53:56.276
10 47.802 +1.325 15:54:44.078
11 46.624 +0.147 15:55:30.702
12 48.084 +1.607 15:56:18.786

(111) Venicio Voigt

1 15:47:34.446
2 48.195 +2.217 15:48:22.641
3 1:04.448 +18.470 15:49:27.089
4 49.056 +3.078 15:50:16.145
5 47.649 +1.671 15:51:03.794
6 48.114 +2.136 15:51:51.908
7 47.253 +1.275 15:52:39.161
8 47.695 +1.717 15:53:26.856
9 47.019 +1.041 15:54:13.875
10 47.611 +1.633 15:55:01.486
1 45.978 - 15:55:47.464
12 47.096 +1.118 15:56:34.560

(11) Hallex Dalfovo

1 15:47:36.902
2 55.723 +9.769 15:48:32.625
3 54.054 +8.100 15:49:26.679
4 51.820 +5.866 15:50:18.499
5 47.566 +1.612 15:51:06.065
6 47.766 +1.812 15:51:53.831
7 47.551 +1.597 15:52:41.382
8 47.807 +1.853 15:53:29.189
9 46.626 +0.672 15:54:15.815
10 47.974 +2.020 15:55:03.789
1 45.954 - 15:55:49.743
12 48.158 +2.204 15:56:37.901

(48) Tauan Henrique Brenner

1 15:47:30.354
2 48.910 +1.735 15:48:19.264
3 1:00.738 +13.563 15:49:20.002
4 1:02.060 +14.885 15:50:22.062
5 51.282 +4.107 15:51:13.344
6 49.204 +2.029 15:52:02.548
7 47.919 +0.744 15:52:50.467
8 47.896 +0.721 15:53:38.363
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